10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

acompafiar
acostarse
acostumbrar
actuar
ahorrar
alquilar
amar
analizar
andar
aparcar
arreglar
aumentar
avisar
ayudar
bailar
buscar
cambiar
caminar
cantar
casar(se)
castigar
cenar
cerrar
charlar
colgar

comprar

27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
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contestar
continuar
cortar
costar
cruzar
dar
dedicar
dejar
demostrar
desayunar
detestar
dibujar
duchar(se)
durar
empezar
encontrar
entrar
enviar
escapar
escuchar
esperar
estar
estudiar
evitar
experimentar

faltar

53

54

55

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.

. fascinar
. fumar

. funcionar
ganar
gastar
guardar
gustar
intentar
Jjugar
lanzar
lavar(se)
levantar(se)
limpiar
llamar
llegar
llevar
malgastar
mirar
molestar
montar
mostrar
mudar
nadar
odiar
olvidar

organizar
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79. pagar

80. participar
81. pasar

82. patinar
83. pegar

84. pelear

85. pensar
86. perfeccionar
87. pescar
88. practicar
89. preguntar
90. preocupar
91. preparar
92. probar
93. quedar
94. recordar
95. reservar
96. tocar

97. tomar

98. trabajar

99. tragar

100. turnar
101. utilizar

102. verificar
103. viajar
104. visitar
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1. aprender 31. abrir
2. atreverse 32.admitir
3. beber 33.compartir
4. caer 34. conducir
5. comer 35. confundir
6. cometer 36.convertir
7. comprender 37.decidir
8. conocer 38.decir
9. correr 39.descubrir
10. crecer 40.dirigir
11. creer 41. discutir
12. deber 42. disminuir
13. devolver 43.distribuir
14. entender 44.dormir
15. escoger 45. elegir
16. hacer 46.escribir
17. leer 47.ir
18. meter 48. mentir
19. parecer 49.partir
20.perder 50. pedir
21. poner 51. producir
22.querer 52.recibir
23.resolver 53.reir
24.romper 54.salir
25.ser 55. sequir
26.tener 56.sentir(se)
27.traer 57.subir
28.vender 58.sufrir
29.ver 59. sugerir
30.volver 60. vestir(se)
61. vivir
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